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704 MCLEAN(1)N & TS-1

EROSION CONTROL
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GREENWOOD AVENUE

0 5.0-2.5 12.5

0 5.0-2.5 12.5

 AVENUEGREENWOOD~

SCALE IN METERS

SCALE IN METERS

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+548.4 TO STA.10+555.0

2.4 m WIDE

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+526.6 TO STA.10+532.6

2.4 m WIDE

GREENWOOD AVE., EROSION CONTROL, STA. 10+450.000 TO STA. 10+715.000

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION

LEGEND

SEEDING, CLASS 1 WITH MULCH METHOD 2

VETERANS PARKWAY (NORTHBOUND LANES)

VETERANS PARKWAY (NORTHBOUND LANES)

VETERANS PARKWAY (NORTHBOUND LANES)

VETERANS PARKWAY (NORTHBOUND LANES)

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+450.0 TO STA.10+506.0

2.4 m WIDE

TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+450.0 TO STA.10+600.0

2.4 m WIDE

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+708.0 TO STA.10+718.0

3.0 m x 3.0 m WIDE

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+663.6 TO STA.10+690.0

2.4 m WIDE

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+615.4 TO STA.10+627.0

2.4 m WIDE

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA. 10+600.0 TO STA.10+715.0

2.4 m WIDE

SEEDING, CLASS 2A WITH MULCH METHOD 2

 2+850
 2+900

 2+950
 3+000

 2+850
 2+900

 2+950
 3+000

 10+450  10+500  10+550  10+600

 3+000
 3+050

 3+000
 3+050

 10+600  10+650


